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PONTUAÇÃO SHIFTER GERAL
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 4a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 293 LEONARDO REIS 22 0 0 11 11

2 128 DANILO DIRANI 17 5 5 8 9

3 10 ANDRE NICASTRO 15 7 2 7 8

4 4 OLIN GALLI 14 8 1 9 5

5 888 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 13 9 1 6 7

6 311 JOÃO CUNHA 7 15 6 3 4

7 27 JOÃO P. SOUZA 7 15 0 4 3

8 106 MATEUS CALEJAS 6 16 1 0 6

9 222 WALDIR BELIZARIO 5 17 1 5 0

10 88 MARCO ANTONIO 2 20 3 0 2

11 22 ARTHUR BERTONCELLO 2 20 0 2 0

12 31 ADRIANO BUZAID 1 21 1 0 1

13 28 CARLOS SG 1 21 0 1 0

14 6 VITOR LUZ 0 22 1 0 0

15 277 FERNANDO PENNA 0 22 0 0 0

16 75 CLAUDIO BAIDA 0 22 0 0 0

17 53 ALBERTO VALERIO 0 22 0 0 0

18 133 ALEXANDRE TRITA 0 22 0 0 0

19 43 DIOGO LOZOV 0 22 0 0 0

20 81 LUIS SOUSA 0 22 0 0 0

21 69 MARCELO FERREIRA 0 22 0 0 0

22 386 GABRIEL MOURA 0 22 0 0 0

23 48 RODOLFO BRITO 0 22 0 0 0

24 20 WAGNER EBRAHIM 0 22 0 0 0

25 19 EDUARDO VIOLANTE 0 22 0 0 0

26 91 LUCCA CROCCE 0 22 0 0 0

27 44 ENZO FAITA 0 22 0 0 0

28 135 FELIPO FIORENTINO 0 22 0 x 0

29 99 KAIO DIAS 0 22 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 02/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa #2 02/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa

POLE #10 ANDRE NICASTRO
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PONTUAÇÃO SHIFTER GRADUADOS
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 4a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 293 LEONARDO REIS 22 0 0 11 11

2 128 DANILO DIRANI 17 5 5 8 9

3 10 ANDRE NICASTRO 15 7 2 7 8

4 4 OLIN GALLI 14 8 1 9 5

5 888 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 13 9 1 6 7

6 27 JOÃO P. SOUZA 8 14 5 4 4

7 106 MATEUS CALEJAS 6 16 2 0 6

8 75 CLAUDIO BAIDA 5 17 1 2 3

9 22 ARTHUR BERTONCELLO 5 17 0 3 2

10 222 WALDIR BELIZARIO 5 17 0 5 0

11 386 GABRIEL MOURA 2 20 3 1 1

12 44 ENZO FAITA 0 22 2 0 0

13 135 FELIPO FIORENTINO 0 22 0 x 0

Event Legend

#1 02/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa #2 02/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa

POLE #10 ANDRE NICASTRO
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PONTUAÇÃO SHIFTER SENIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 4a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 311 JOÃO CUNHA 22 0 0 11 11

2 88 MARCO ANTONIO 18 4 4 9 9

3 6 VITOR LUZ 14 8 4 7 7

4 53 ALBERTO VALERIO 11 11 3 5 6

5 43 DIOGO LOZOV 11 11 0 6 5

6 31 ADRIANO BUZAID 8 14 3 0 8

7 99 KAIO DIAS 8 14 0 8 0

8 48 RODOLFO BRITO 4 18 4 0 4

9 91 LUCCA CROCCE 4 18 0 4 0

Event Legend

#1 02/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa #2 02/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa

POLE #311 JOÃO CUNHA
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PONTUAÇÃO SHIFTER SUPER SENIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 4a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 28 CARLOS SG 22 0 0 11 11

2 277 FERNANDO PENNA 17 5 5 8 9

3 133 ALEXANDRE TRITA 14 8 3 6 8

4 20 WAGNER EBRAHIM 9 13 5 9 0

5 81 LUIS SOUSA 7 15 2 0 7

6 19 EDUARDO VIOLANTE 7 15 0 7 0

7 69 MARCELO FERREIRA 6 16 1 0 6

Event Legend

#1 02/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa #2 02/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa

POLE #28 CARLOS SG
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